GOVERNMENT OF PAKISTAN

CENTRAL DIRECTORATE OF NATIONAL SAVINGS

ISLAMABAD

No.F.3 (12) Sch-2/PB-15/Draw Schedule.

Subject; -
DECEMBER, 2024,

24" October, 2023

DRAW SCHEDULE OF NATIONAL PRIZE BONDS FROM JANUARY, 2024 TO

Day/Date

Rs.1,500/- Rs.750/-

Rs.200/- Rs.100/-

15-01-2024 (Monday)

Sialkot

15-02-2024 (Thursday)

Lahore

Peshawar

15-03-2024 (Friday)

Muzaffarabad

15-04-2024 (Monday)

Hyderabad

15-05-2024 (Wednesday)

Karachi

Lahore

17-06-2024 (Monday)

Rawalpindi

15-07-2024 (Monday)

Quetta

15-08-2024 (Thursday)

Multan

Karachi

16-09-2024 (Monday)

Peshawar

15-10-2024 (Tuesday)

Faisalabad

15-11-2024 (Friday)

Rawalpindi

Multan

16-12-2024 (Monday)

Sialkot

Subject:

Day/Date Rs.40,000/-Place of Draw Rs.25,000/-Place of Draw
11-03-2024 (Monday) . . aisalabad = | Karachi
10-06-2024 (Monday) N A M} 1Y Al Peshawar
10-09-2024 (Tuesday) |~ 5 wl8hO€p y —~ |~ Hyderabad
10-12-2024 (Tuesday) |3 /- aMuzaffarabad] S_I | ) Quetta

Note: - In case a draw falls on a public holiday(s) the draw will be held on the following working day(s).

N
(Tayyeba Azam Khan)

National Savings Officer (PM)




